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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

2

3

5

6

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

22

张峥
胡辰
赵时俊
朱世杰
李和鑫
钱为玮
朱礼彬
吴璟
周哲韬
孟宇超
王子阳
徐俊吉
朱春雷
马麟晓
蒋承晔
张敏

守门员

左边锋

右边锋

右后卫

右后卫

左边锋

左后卫

底线

守门员

右边锋

左边锋

中后卫

守门员

中后卫

右后卫

守门员

25

25

21

18

27

24

22

29

18

17

20

24

29

24

22

21

 22.9

190

190

185

190

194

195

194

189

185

185

190

198

192

192

198

191

191.1

82

88

88

83

88

85

94

90

90

101

90

97

84

80

100

86

 89.1

A

B

C

E

D

吴龙基

徐耀忠

陆钦忠

黄韡

金迪琦

主教练

助理教练

领队

医生

教练

01/04/1988

01/06/1988

07/10/1991

20/05/1995

16/09/1985

17/11/1988

09/03/1991

11/10/1983

13/03/1995

04/01/1996

23/07/1993

23/05/1989

19/04/1984

03/09/1989

20/01/1991

17/10/1991

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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